BSI Standards Publication
BS EN 4608-004:2015
Aerospace series — Cable,
electrical, fire resistant —
Single and twisted multicore
assembly, screened (braided)
and jacketed — Operating
temperatures between — 65 °C

Code for nominal section (see Table 1)
NOTE If necessary, the code I9005 shall be placed between the description block and the identity block.
8.2 Type code (for short designation)
 EN references Code designation
Single core UV laser printable EN4608-004A GPA
2 cores EN4608-004B GPB
3 cores EN4608-004C GPC
9 Identification and marking
See EN 4608-002. (Excepted "EN" marking, which is used in case of ASD-CERT qualification only)
EXAMPLE On the outer jacket: GPB22 FRF03
 Optional on cores: DWA 22 FRF03
10 Packaging, labelling and delivery lengths
See EN 4608-001.
11 Technical specification
See EN 4608-001.
EN 4608-004:2015 (E)
This page deliberately left blank
This page deliberately left blank
BSI is the national body responsible for preparing British Standards and other
standards-related publications, information and services.
BSI is incorporated by Royal Charter. British Standards and other standardization
products are published by BSI Standards Limited.
British Standards Institution (BSI)
BSI Group Headquarters
389 Chiswick High Road London W4 4AL UK
About us
We bring together business, industry, government, consumers, innovators